                                INDUSTRIES CORP.  5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com Anz098a
LP1060 Series
LP1060-XX-YZ-E Series
Switch-Mode LED Driver
Total Power 60 Watts
Input Voltages 90-264 VAC
Number of Outputs One
Product

EMC :       Compliant to 47CFR, Part 2, Part15 and
Cispr PUB, 22 Class A
  MODEL INFORMATION – SINGLE OUTPUT
Constant Voltage Mode Constant Current Mode
Max. Output (A) Output Range (A)Model Adjustable
Vdc (V) 50ºC 70ºC
Working
Vdc (V) 50ºC 70ºC
Max.
Output
(W)
OCP
(A)
OVP
(V)
LP1060-24-YZ-E 18 ~ 24 2.50 2.00 13 ~ 24 1.75~2.5 1.75~2.0
LP1060-23-YZ-E 18 ~ 23 2.60 2.10 13 ~ 23 1.75~2.6 1.75~2.1
LP1060-22-YZ-E 18 ~ 22 2.73 2.20 13 ~ 22 1.75~2.73 1.75~2.2
60 3 ~ 3.5 28 ~ 33
LP1060-21-YZ-E 14 ~ 21 2.85 2.30 11 ~ 21 2.00~2.85 2.0~2.3
LP1060-20-YZ-E 14 ~ 20 3.00 2.40 11 ~ 20 2.0~3.0 2.0~2.4
LP1060-19-YZ-E 14 ~ 19 3.15 2.50 11 ~ 19 2.0~3.15 2.0~2.5
LP1060-18-YZ-E 14 ~ 18 3.33 2.70 11 ~ 18 2.0~3.33 2.0~2.7
60 3.4 ~ 4 25 ~29
LP1060-17-YZ-E 10 ~ 17 3.50 2.80 9 ~ 17 2.45~3.5 2.45~2.8
LP1060-16-YZ-E 10 ~ 16 3.75 3.00 9 ~ 16 2.45~3.75 2.45~3.0
LP1060-15-YZ-E 10 ~ 15 4.00 3.20 9 ~ 15 2.45~4.0 2.45~3.2
LP1060-14-YZ-E 10 ~ 14 4.25 3.40 9 ~ 14 2.45~4.25 2.45~3.4
60 4.2 ~ 5 20 ~24
LP1060-13-YZ-E 7 ~ 13 4.60 3.70 7 ~ 13 3.20~4.6 3.2~3.7
LP1060-12-YZ-E 7 ~ 12 5.00 4.00 7 ~ 12 3.2~5.0 3.2~4.0
LP1060-11-YZ-E 7 ~ 11 5.00 4.00 7 ~ 11 3.2~5.0 3.2~5.0
LP1060-10-YZ-E 7 ~ 10 5.00 5.00 7 ~ 10 3.2~5.0 3.2~5.0
LP1060-09-YZ-E 7 ~ 9 5.00 5.00 7 ~ 10 3.2~5.0 3.2~5.0
LP1060-08-YZ-E 7 ~ 8 5.00 5.00 7 ~ 9 3.2~5.0 3.2~5.0
LP1060-07-YZ-E 7  5.00 5.00 7 3.2~5.0 3.2~5.0
60 6 ~ 7 15 ~ 18
MECHANICAL DRAWING